
D R I N K E A T I N D U L G E

DRINKS

MA R I E S N Y C . C OM @MA R I E S _ N Y C

11 / 44

13 / 52

14 / 56

16 / 68

52

72

72

120  

White Wine
Marco Felluga Bianco 

Michele Alois Falanghina

Soave Paradiso 

Argiolas 

Tascante

Verdicchio, Tre Ripe 

Gavi Roverto

Vietti, Timorasso 

Red Wine
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Scaia Corvino

Salentino Primativo

Negroamaro Mezzapezza

Vietti Barbera

Ciro Classico Rosso

Tenuta San Vito Chianti

Bolgheri Rosso

Castello Cole Massari

Grifalco Aglianico

Draft Beers
9

9

7

8

Talea Italian Pilsner

Industrial Art IPA

Sunday Beer Lager

BK Cider House Rose

ZIA JEAN
Negroni on Tap

LEAVE THE GUN TAKE THE CANNOLI!

14

Cantera Negra Tequila, Clementino,
Prosecco

FUGRAPPA ‘BOUT IT
Mandorla Grappa*, Espresso, Amaro 
*Made with nuts

AYY, MARIE
Italian Gin, Botanical Liqueur

THIS, THAT AND THE OTHER

Amaro, Italian Bitter, Prosecco
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16
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14

HOW YOU DOIN’?!
Blended White Rum, Lime, Orange
Liqueur, Orgeat, Basil

15

A DON DOESN’T WEAR SHORTS

Bourbon, Fig Balsamic Drizzle,
Lemon, Cacao Bitters, Egg White

16

Cocktails

Bottled Beers
8

9

Peroni

Menabrea Blonde

FROZEN MARTINI FOR 2

Verità Italian Vodka
Old Raj Gin
Alkkemist Gin

36
38
40

NA Drinks
6

7

6

5

6

Lyre's Amalfi Spritz Can

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water  

Acqua Panna Still

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 

Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda

Sparkling
11
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Archer Rose Bubbly 

Alta Langa Brut

Barone Pizzini Franciacorta Rose


